No. C77740

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NEW LIFE FELLOWSHIP, INC. OF PIERCE, IDAHO
LAURENCE H NELSON

P. O. BOX 484

PIERCE ID 83546

LAURENCE H NELSON
211 S MAIN ST
PIERCE ID 83546

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DENNIS GRUBENHOFF 10518 UPPER FORDS CREEK RD
DIRECTOR WALT HARNEY PO BOX 22

PRESIDENT LAURENCE H NELSON 211 S. MAIN PO BOX 383
TREASURER CHERYL L STENZEL PO BOX 202

SECRETARY JUDY MCKINSTRY PO BOX 212

DIRECTOR WES LINEBERRY PO BOX 219

DIRECTOR BILL MCKINSTRY PO BOX 212

DIRECTOR JAMMIE J JOINER 444 HIALMAR JOHNSON RD

City State Country
OROFINO D USA
WEIPPE D USA
PIERCE D USA
PIERCE D USA
PIERCE ID USA
PIERCE D USA
PIERCE D USA
WEIPPE D USA

Postal Code
83544
83553
83546
83546
83546
83546
83546
83553

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C77740

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Laurence H Nelson
Name (type or print): Laurence H Nelson

Date: 01/29/2017
Title: President

Processed 0

1/29/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




