No. C 77740 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jan 31, 2017 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. NEW LIFE FELLOWSHIP, INC. OF PIERCE, IDAHO LAURENCE H NELSON P. O. BOX 484 PIERCE ID 83546		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) LAURENCE H NELSON 211 S MAIN ST PIERCE ID 83546 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	DENNIS GRU	JBENHOFF	10518 UPPER FORDS CREEK RD	OROFINO	ID	USA	83544								
DIRECTOR	WALT HARN	IEY	PO BOX 22	WEIPPE	ID	USA	83553								
PRESIDENT	LAURENCE H NELSON		211 S. MAIN PO BOX 383	PIERCE	ID	USA	83546								
TREASURER	CHERYL L STENZEL		PO BOX 202	PIERCE	ID	USA	83546								
SECRETARY	JUDY MCKINSTRY		PO BOX 212	PIERCE	ID	USA	83546								
DIRECTOR	WES LINEBERRY		PO BOX 219	PIERCE	ID	USA	83546								
DIRECTOR	BILL MCKINSTRY		PO BOX 212	PIERCE	ID	USA	83546								
DIRECTOR	JAMMIE J J	OINER	444 HJALMAR JOHNSON RD	WEIPPE	ID	USA	83553								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report													
ID		Signature: Laurence H Nelson		Date: 01/29/2017											
C 77740		Name (type or	Title: President												
Processed 01/29/2017		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original si	ignatures.											